
Location Turn Onto Road Name Dis Acc

Start/Finish:  Pinelands Junior HS L 590 Nugentown Road, Little Egg Harbor, NJ  08087

L Out of school onto Nugentown Road 0.3 0.3

R Gifford Town Lane 0.7 1.0

R West Main Street/Route 9 4.9 5.9

S Route 9 under Parkway 0.7 6.6

BR Route 542/Hammonton Road 0.6 7.2

R Route 542/Hammonton Road 2.3 9.5

R Leektown Road 2.6 12.1

R Stage Road 2.0 14.1

S Stage Road over Parkway 2.4 16.5

L Otis Bog Road 0.5 17.0

R Nugentown Road 0.3 17.3

L Junior HS 0.0 17.3
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